

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Const ⁿ of Proposed					
H/L Rec Bridge across Sarottar					
Chawar mala in place of collapsed					
bridge between Husaimiee SH 74 to					
NH 28 under Kesaria Block					
Agency- Bhim Kumar					
At Ward No- 2 Purnia Bazar					
Narkatiya Ganj, West Champaran					
Agreement No- 09 SBD/2021-22					
Agreement value 9916463.00					
Date of start- 30/09/2021					
Date of completion- 29/09/2022					
Record Entry					
(1) E/W on excavation of					
found ⁿ up to 3m depth					
Found- 1		21.40	9.05	3.00	581.01H
(2) 3.00m to 6.00m depth					
Found ⁿ - 1		21.40	9.05	1.80	348.606H
Extra	2	21.40	0.99	0.98	41.525H ³
skew key					390.131H
(2) Brm sand filling in					
found ⁿ trenches					
below found ⁿ 1		20.80	7.07	0.100	14.706H
below skew key 2		20.80	0.69	0.100	2.870H
					17.576H

Continuation

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) E/W in excavation of found ⁿ of structure					
Q-VIII/1(1)=					
(i) up to 3.00 m depth					
Q- 581.01 M					
e h (76.00+3.00)/M h -					46365=
(ii) 3.00 m to 6.00 m depth					
Q - 390.13 M					
e h (87.00+6.53)/M h -					36489=
(2) Prov ⁿ sand filling in found trenches in found ⁿ					
Q-VIII/1(2)= 17.576 M					
e h. 532.26/M h					9355=
(3) Prov ⁿ Rec. M15 in found ⁿ					
Q-VIII/12(3)= 17.576 M					
e h. 6710= 42/M h					117942=
(4) Prov ⁿ Rec. M30 in found ⁿ					
Q-VIII/13(4)= 110.269 M					
e h. 7423.54/M h					818586=
(5) S/F/F HYS D bar in found ⁿ					
Q-VIII/13 = 9.953 M					
e h 53617.84/M h					533658=
(6) carrying out the reinforcement bar for found ⁿ					
Q-VIII/13(3) = 4 M					
e h 7000=0/cent h					28000=

15,90,395=

AM
24/02/2022

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Prov ⁿ Rec ⁿ 1130 in sub structure					
Q. VINDP 70- 111.023 H					
e R. 7695.55/m R. 85446020					
⑧ S/F/F HYSID bars in sub structure					
Q. VINDP 4 (D=11.167 HT					
e R. 53779.84/MT R. 600,55920					
⑨ Prov ⁿ Rec ⁿ 1130 in a bed sheet					
Q. VINDP 70- 15347 H					
e R. 7695.55/m R. 1,18,10420					
				R. 31,63,51820	
Less 0.11% below →					3,18,020
				R. 31,60,03820	
Add 1% Labour cost (+)					3,16,35200
Add 12% GST (+)					3,79,622200
Add - storage cost (+)					1,65,1320
				R. 35,91,28820	
Less 0.11% below →					39,50200
				R. 35,87,33820	
24/2/2022	24/02/22				C & R
012					
					25/02/22
					EB